F2200006933

<i>(</i>		
٦)	Requestor's Name)	
٩)	ddress)	
A)	(ddress)	
	ity/State/Zip/Phone	:#)
PICK-UP		
(E	Business Entity Narr	ne)
([Ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	У

.



09.33/22--0.337--014 ***7.01

NOV 0.9 2022 K. Brumbiey

WZZ-124459

00

Holland & Knight		
Requester's Name 315 South Calhoun Street, su	nite 600	
Address		
Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850)	425-5686	
City/State/Zip Phone #		
· · ·		
	[Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	MENT NUMBER(S)	, (if known):
\sim \pm		
Danson Inc.	(Document#)
(Corporation Name)	(2000000	· ·
)		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
G (Corporation Name)	(Document #	·)
(Corporation Matter)	,	
1(Corporation Nam2)	(Document A	;)
Walk in Dick up time		Certified Copy
	Photocopy	Certificate of Statu
Mail out U Will wait	· ·	·
NEW FULINCS	AMENDMENTS	ŝ
NEW FILINGS	L. Amendment	
Profit	-	of R.A., Officer/Director
 Not for Profit Limited Liability 	Change of R	
Domestication	Dissolution/	Withdrawal
Other	L. Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATIC	N/QUALIFICATION
	\sim	
Annual Report	Foreign	tnership
G Fictitious Name		
	I Trademark	
	🗔 Other	
		Examiner's Initial

•

•

.

.

.

· · · · · · · · · · · ·

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DanSon Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Debra	Savage
-------	--------

	Name	of Person
DanSon Inc.		
	Firm/C	ompany
3033 Robertson Ave		
	Ad	dress
Cincinnati OH 45209		
	City/State	e and Zip code
debra.savage@acgis-ps.cc	2013	
		d for future annual report notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:
Debra Savage	at (⁵¹³) <u>948-0066 ext 105Da</u> LodeDaytime Telephone Number
Name of Perso	n Area C	ode Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COU Registration Se Division of Cou The Centre of T	porations	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327
2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FI	e Street, Suite 810 / 32303	Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for Please make check payab	the following amount: le to: FLORIDA DEPARTME	NT OF STATE
	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ac	lopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid
Ohio	3. 3	(FE) number, if applicable)
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FE) number, if applicable)
3,34993	5.	
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
11/1/22		
	(Date first transacted business in (SFE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150	Florida, if prior to registration) 12, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
211 Gulf of Mex	ico Dr. Unit 101 Longboat Key, FL 34228	
	(Principal offic	e <u>street</u> address)
3033 Robertson /	Ave. Cincinnati OH 45209	
	(Current mailing	address, if different)
Name and st <u>ree</u> Name:	<u>g address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. CF Corporation	
fice Address:	200 South Pine Island Road	
	Plantnion,	, Florida 33324
	(City)	(Zip code)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

(City)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree a comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties. and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Jontr I. M

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS			
□Chairman `	Justin Dutro Name:	□Chairman	Rod Hale
□Vice Chairman	3033 Robertson Ave	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Cincinnati OH 45209	Director	Cincinnati OH 45209
President		□President	
□Vice President		Vice President	, ·,
Secretary		□Secretary	Treasurer
Other		Other	Other
🗇 Chairman	Name:	□ Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	,
Secretary	□Treasurer	□Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	□Other	Other
□ Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
□President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	□Treasurer	Secretary	□Treasurer
□Other	Other	□Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12. _

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

PILLER MALA ILE PERILE

Hale

 \oslash

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show DANSON, INC., an Ohio corporation, Charter No. 839647, having its principal location in Cincinnati, County of Hamilton, was incorporated on March 9, 1993 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 8th day of November, A.D. 2022.

Fack for the

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 202231203538